MORTGAGE RECORD 76

Reg. No. 1906

		4		
		FROM	STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, 14.	
Į		therles C. Paine and wife TO	This instrument was filed for record on the July A. D. 19 32, at 2:00 Se. S. Compliance	the second se
		Charles F. Bahnmaier and wife	By	Register of Deeds. Deputy.
	THIS INDENTURE, Made this 16th day of July, in the year of our Lord, one thousand nime hundred and thirty-two			
				Management (1999) (1999
	of Larrence in the County of <u>Douglan</u> and State of <u>Kansas</u> partics of the first part, and <u>Charles F. Bahnmaler</u> and Alice Bahnmaler, his wife 			
				paid, the receipt of
	Lot No. 73 on New York Street in the City of Lawrence			· ·
		1 Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna		
-				
•	with the ensurtement	car and all the estate title and internet of the said par	1 PR of the first part therein	
	with the appurtenances and all the estate, till and interest of the said part162 of the first part therein. And the said part162 of the first part do broby coverant as a gree that at the delivery hered. "Di@y. BFGthe lawfd overs. B of the premises above granted, and saids of a good and indicable state of inheritance therein, fore and clear of all incumbrance			alses above granted, and
	and that they will warrent and defend the same update all parties making lawful daim thereto. It is speed between the parties here to hat the part_EOL_ of the first part shall at all times during the life of this indenture, pay all taxes or assessments that may be levied or assessed aprint and it of notes when the max becomes due and aprint, and that HOU			
	and by making energy as shall be specified and directed by the part162 of the second part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part 1626 of the second part, the loss, if any, made payable and to here a payable and to here a payable and the second part, the loss of the second part (the second part is the second part is the second part of the second part, the loss of the second part (the second part is the second part is the second part of the second part of the second part of the second part is the second part of the second part of the second part of the second part of the second part is the second part of the			d part to the extent of all premiess insured as
•				DOLLARS, .y19_32
	and by			so to secure any sum or in the event that sold such payments or any
	rat. 162 of the first pert dull fail pays the same as periods in this indextra. The second s			
	and benefits accruing the amount then unpaid of p demand, to the first par it is agreed by th	o take possession of the said premises and all the improvements refrom; and to sail the premises hereby granted, or any part there wincipal and interest, together with the costs and charges incident to LOSs.	thereon in the manner provided by law and to have a receiver append of, in the manner presented by have and out of all mooney a small from thereto, and the overplut, if any there he, shall be paid by the part 16 and each and every obligation therein contained, and all benefits accuring tatives, assign and neuroneys of the respective partice herein.	ed to collect the rents such sole to retain the l making such sole, on therefrom shall extend
	and inure to, and be obt IN WITNESS 1 above written.	intery upon the heirs, executors, administrators, personal represent WHEREOF, The part 188. of the first part ha. VO.	ta tives, assigns and successors of the respective parties herein, hereunto set their hand and seal set the	day and year last
			Charles C. Faine	
				(SEAL)
	STATE OF	Konsas)		(SEAL)
	COUNTY OF	BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this	16 day of July A. D. 19	
	Legal	Notary Public in Charles C. Pain	the aforesaid County and State, came	This Salars
	Seal	to me personally known to be the same personf. of the same. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereum above written.	- who executed the foregoing instrument and duly acknowle o subscribed my name, and affixed my official seal on the	day and year last
		My commission expires on the25day o	April 19.35. E. A. Scheal	184 - 1y
	Notary Public. RELEASE			
	I, the undersigned owner of the within mortgage, do hereby acknowledge the full payment of the debt secured thereby, and authorize the Register of Deeds to enter the discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this 17 the day of the central secure is 10 to 2 to			
			Cherles 7. Dahnmaier alice Dahnmaier Mortes	ree. Owner.
Training and a starting	and the second se	and an internet to a second		

Π

and and the second

485